County

Anderson
Bedford
Benton
Bledsoe
Blount
Bradley
Campbell
Cannon
Carroll
Carter
Cheatham
Chester
Claiborne
Clay
Cocke
Coffee
Crockett
Cumberland
Davidson
Decatur
DeKalb
Dickson
Dyer
Fayette
Fentress
Franklin
Gibson
Giles
Grainger
Greene
Grundy
Hamblen
Hamilton
Hancock
Hardeman
Hardin
Hawkins
Haywood
Henderson
Henry
Hickman

2014 TAXABLE
REAL PARCELS

37,112
21,098
15,919
11,210
65,537
46,059
30,628
7,533
18,417
31,337
20,611
9,292
22,838
6,419
24,861
29,349
9,535
65,049
229,616
13,194
17,373
25,527
20,346
22,828
15,856
24,002
28,739
17,527
15,722
42,251
10,572
29,403
148,776
5,764
19,601
25,805
38,196
10,933
17,340
24,864
17,580

Tennessee Comptroller of the Treasury
Division of Property Assessments
Reappraisal Schedules

2015 APR
RATIO

1.0000
0.9853
1.0000
1.0330
1.0000
0.9408
1.0000
0.9623
1.0000
0.9832
0.9363
0.9769
0.9794
0.9500
1.0000
1.0000
0.9836
1.0045
0.8822
1.0000
1.0356
0.9248
1.0000
0.9447
1.0000
0.9959
1.0000
1.0094
1.0135
0.9826
1.0000
1.0000
0.9700
1.0283
0.9586
0.9368
1.0406
1.0321
0.9932
1.0000
1.0000
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2013
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County

Houston
Humphreys
Jackson
Jefferson
Johnson
Knox

Lake
Lauderdale
Lawrence
Lewis
Lincoln
Loudon
McMinn
McNairy
Macon
Madison
Marion
Marshall
Maury
Meigs
Monroe
Montgomery
Moore
Morgan
Obion
Overton
Perry
Pickett
Polk
Putnam
Rhea
Roane
Robertson
Rutherford
Scott
Sequatchie
Sevier
Shelby
Smith
Stewart
Sullivan

Tennessee Comptroller of the Treasury
Division of Property Assessments
Reappraisal Schedules

2014 TAXABLE 2015 APR
REAL PARCELS RATIO

5,984 1.0000
12,180 0.9647
8,614 1.0000
33,360 1.0000
13,861 1.0082
186,919 0.9634
3,643 1.0000
13,081 1.0780
23,295 0.9600
7,586 1.0000
18,431 0.9618
32,835 0.9750
29,929 0.9709
17,808 0.9537
12,914 1.0000
46,080 1.0000
20,357 1.0200
16,175 0.9757
40,339 1.0000
8,926 0.9753
28,271 0.9993
70,662 1.0000
3,837 0.9924
14,942 0.9660
18,939 0.9808
14,705 1.0000
7,683 1.0000
5,631 1.0188
12,603 1.0270
35,566 0.9458
23,620 1.0000
34,770 1.0000
33,611 0.9576
98,558 1.0000
15,964 1.0189
11,680 0.9760
79,993 1.0031
331,362 0.9459
12,333 0.9922
11,725 1.0000
83,956 0.9651
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County

Sumner
Tipton
Trousdale
Unicoi
Union

Van Buren
Warren
Washington
Wayne
Weakley
White
Williamson
Wilson

2014 TAXABLE
REAL PARCELS

71,456
29,883

4,657
10,770
14,641

7,456
21,944
58,183
12,312
19,339
16,556
76,087
53,248

Tennessee Comptroller of the Treasury
Division of Property Assessments
Reappraisal Schedules

2015 APR
RATIO

1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
0.9735
1.0414
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
0.9727
0.9584
1.0000
0.8878
0.8925
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